
Timestamp Full Name Company Name Mailing Address Phone Number Email Address Fax Proposing as: Select the following that apply:
10/13/2020 10:00:14 Sara Hildebrandt Gaspar AISD 4000 S IH 35 Frontage Roa    5124143052 sara.hildebrandtgaspar@austinisd.org
10/13/2020 10:00:25 Jennifer McCauley Port Enterprises, Ltd. PO Box 1299 Manchaca TX  5122801030 jennifer@portroofing.com 5122801032 Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
10/13/2020 10:00:32 Cory Nolen Montgomery Construction 1998 Cooksey Ln, Lorena T  2542036292 crynolen96@gmail.com Subcontractor
10/13/2020 10:00:34 Jonathan Cannon Hollon+Cannon Group 11800 Highland Oaks Trl 5128097650 jcannon@hollon-cannon.com
10/13/2020 10:01:16 Brent Alexander L.D. Tebben Company 4315 Terry-O Lane 12104803917 brent@ldtebben.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
10/13/2020 10:01:33 Gerald Green AISD HUB 4000 S IH35 5124143632 gerald.green@austinisd.org HUB
10/13/2020 10:01:38 Robert Ross AISD robert.ross@austinisd.org 5129622020 robert.ross@austinisd.org
10/13/2020 10:05:05 Edward Haungs Tecta America Austin 2319 Patterson Industrial D 5123890063 ehaungs@tectaamerica.co 5123890384 Prime Contractor, Subcontractor
10/13/2020 10:06:36 Dylan Davis Trumble Construction Inc. 1944 Clear Springs Rd 9032803559 Dylan@rbtroofing.com Prime Contractor WBE
10/13/2020 10:36:19 Steve Jones Tecta America Austin LLC 2319 Patterson Industrial D 5123890063 stjones@tectaamerica.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
10/13/2020 10:36:55 Justin Strunk Alterman 1340 Airport Commerce Dr  5128018908 justin.strunk@goalterman.com Subcontractor Non-Minority Firm
10/13/2020 10:41:05 Morgan Wright AISD 4000 S IH 35 Frontage Roa    5124142115 morgan.wright@austinisd.org
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